
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 40 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971004448 7PSSDB 17.05 5.15 87.81

1971004459P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 17.06 4.95 84.45

1971004469P13 - (323-235) La Porte ISD Bulldog Stadium 5PSSDB 17.00 8.65 147.05

1971004495P13 - (323-2255) Fife Lane Phase 1 WSDP 7PSSDB 17.03 5.15 87.70

1971004510P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 17.12 4.95 84.74

1971004524P13 - 323-1591 7PSSDB 17.08 5.45 93.09

1971004535P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 17.11 4.95 84.69

1971004544P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 17.14 4.95 84.84

1971004559P13 - (323-2255) Fife Lane Phase 1 WSDP 5PSSDB 17.00 5.15 87.55

1971004579P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 17.05 4.95 84.40

1971004595P13 - (323-2406) TNMP-Lago Mar Substation 7PSSDB 17.11 6.20 106.08

1971004618P13 - (323-2255) Fife Lane Phase 1 WSDP 7PSSDB 17.08 5.15 87.96

1971004637P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 17.12 4.95 84.74

1971004654P13 - 323-196 5PSSDB 17.17 4.55 78.12

1971004667P13 - (323-2255) Fife Lane Phase 1 WSDP 5PSSDB 17.09 5.15 88.01

1971004678P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 17.04 4.95 84.35

1971004711P13 - (323-2255) Fife Lane Phase 1 WSDP 7PSSDB 17.04 5.15 87.76

1971004718P13 - (323-1996) Sunset Grove Sec 5 5PSSDB 17.05 5.95 101.45

1971004736P13 - (323-2255) Fife Lane Phase 1 WSDP 7PSSDB 17.08 5.15 87.96

1971004753P13 - (323-1981) Windrose Green Sec 6 5PSSDB 17.02 5.95 101.27

1971004770P13 - (323-2351) Meridiana Sec 82 5PSSDB 17.10 5.45 93.20

1971004792P13 - (323-2255) Fife Lane Phase 1 WSDP 5PSSDB 17.03 5.15 87.70

1971004822P13 - (323-2255) Fife Lane Phase 1 WSDP 5PSSDB 17.00 5.15 87.55

1971004840P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 17.04 6.20 105.65

1971004856P13 - (323-1981) Windrose Green Sec 6 5PSSDB 16.98 5.95 101.03

1971004861P13 - (323-1981) Windrose Green Sec 6 5PSSDB 16.99 5.95 101.09

1971004878P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 17.02 4.95 84.25

1971004898P13 - (323-2374) SIERRA VISTA WEST SEC 11 7PSSDB 17.00 5.15 87.55

1971004916P13 - (323-1981) Windrose Green Sec 6 5PSSDB 16.99 5.95 101.09

1971004933P13 - (323-2406) TNMP-Lago Mar Substation 7PSSDB 16.94 6.20 105.03

1971004961P13 - (323-2357) LANDING BLVD PH II ERVIN STREET PH IV - WSD 5PSSDB 17.06 5.15 87.86

1971004980P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 17.00 4.95 84.15

1971004987P13 - (323-1996) Sunset Grove Sec 5 5PSSDB 17.03 5.95 101.33

1971004989P13 - (323-1981) Windrose Green Sec 6 5PSSDB 17.00 5.95 101.15

1971005012P13 - (323-1996) Sunset Grove Sec 5 7PSSDB 17.02 5.95 101.27

1971005033P13 - (323-2340) Friendswood 24 Inch Clear Crossing 5PSSDB 16.97 4.95 84.00

Settlement
of payment

Derlis Gonzalez (Zoque Transport LLC) 7/17/2025

Derlis Gonzalez (Zoque Transport LLC) R005703

3860

D295

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-1856) MIDLINE SEC 5 - WSDP



1971005058P13 - (323-2436) Sterling Falls Wedding 7PSSDB 17.15 4.40 75.46

1971005080P13 - (323-1981) Windrose Green Sec 6 5PSSDB 16.98 5.95 101.03

1971005098P13 - (323-1981) Windrose Green Sec 6 5PSSDB 17.00 5.95 101.15

1971005107P13 - (323-1981) Windrose Green Sec 6 5PSSDB 16.94 5.95 100.79

250.00

3976.35

5% -198.82

SUBTOTAL 3777.53

-$44.22

TOTAL $3733.31

Bonus

Fuel


	07-10-2025 to 07-16-2025



